Погоджено»                           	                                                       «Затверджую»                                                                                                                                                                  
Голова ПК                                   	Директор   школи                                                                                                                                       
    Чорнописька  О.В                                                                                                                         Гнидин М.А.
                                         Розклад уроків для 1-4  класів                                                         
                                         на І семестр  2021-2022 н.р.                                           
	
	№
з/п
	1 клас
	2 клас
	3 клас
	4 клас

	Понеділок
	1
2
3
4
  5
6
7
	ЯДС
Математика
Укр..мова
Осн.христ.етики
Фізкультура 
	ЯДС
Математика
Англ..мова
Укр..мова
Фізкультура 
	ЯДС
Математика
Укр..мова
ЯДС
Фізкультура
Осн.христ.етики
	Фізкультура
Англ..мова
Математика
Укр..мова
ЯДС

	Вівторок
	1
2
3
4
5
6
	ЯДС
Англ..мова
ЯДС
Укр..мова
	ЯДС
Інформатика
Математика
ЯДС
Осн.христ.етики
	Англ..мова
ЯДС
Фізкультура
Інформатика
Укр..мова
	ЯДС
Укр..мова
Інформатика
Математика
ЯДС
Осн.христ.етики

	Середа
	1
2
3
4
5
6
	ЯДС
Математика
Укр..мова
Образ.мистецтво
 Фізкультура 
	ЯДС
Математика
Англ..мова
Укр..мова
Фізкультура 
	Англ..мова
Укр..мова
Математика
ЯДС
Образ.мистецтво
	Фізкультура
Англ..мова
Математика
Укр..мова
ЯДС

	Четвер
	1
2
3
4
5
6
	ЯДС
Укр.мова
ЯДС
Фізкультура
	ЯДС
Укр..мова
Укр..мова
Фізкультура
Образ.мистецтво
	Фізкультура
ЯДС
Укр..мова
Математика
ЯДС
	Фізкультура
Образ.мистецтво
Англ..мова
ЯДС
Укр..мова




	П’ятниця

	1
2
3
4
5
6
	ЯДС
Англ..мова
Математика
Укр..мова
Муз.мистецтво
	Муз.мистецтво
ЯДС
Англ..мова
Укр..мова
ЯДС

	Англ..мова
ЯДС
Укр..мова
Математика
Муз.мистецтво
	ЯДС
Укр..мова
Математика
Муз.мистецтво
ЯДС





